
フリー走行クラス フリー走行 2023 / 6 / 4

総合(1+2+3回)結果

1 71 FA 1 ｹｰﾀ tanigawaryokuhan.com 620R 2'10.416 3 / 5 ●2'06.817 2 / 6 出走せず 2'06.817
2 78 FA 2 ACTiVE-R ACTiVE-R KP47 Ⅰ KP47 2'13.425 4 / 5 ●2'12.944 5 / 6 出走せず 2'12.944 6.127 6.127
3 81 FA 3 三橋 哲哉 ﾜﾝﾃﾞｲｽﾏｲﾙ号 ABA 2'27.775 4 / 5 ●2'18.403 5 / 6 出走せず 2'18.403 11.586 5.459
4 83 FA 4 津田 幸一郎 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR33 2'26.009 5 / 5 ●2'18.510 6 / 6 出走せず 2'18.510 11.693 0.107
5 87 FB 1 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰ山口 ME☆Z33 Z33 2'24.900 3 / 5 2'20.432 5 / 6 ●2'18.941 3 / 6 2'18.941 12.124 0.431
6 73 FA 5 青いｴﾎﾞ7 危ないｴﾎﾞⅦ☆μ CT9A 2'31.551 5 / 5 ●2'19.893 6 / 6 出走せず 2'19.893 13.076 0.952
7 90 FB 2 ﾎﾝﾀﾞﾀﾞｲｽｹ ME☆HR34 HR34 2'29.150 4 / 5 2'21.467 5 / 6 ●2'20.196 4 / 6 2'20.196 13.379 0.303
8 75 FA 6 totonon ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★WRX 4号 GVB 2'29.212 4 / 5 ●2'20.305 5 / 5 2'23.151 4 / 5 2'20.305 13.488 0.109
9 84 FA 7 いっそん Y'z BAHN & TP BMW135 E82 2'23.520 5 / 5 ●2'20.386 5 / 6 計測出来ず 0 / 1 2'20.386 13.569 0.081

10 101 FC 1 木下 達夫 47年式 ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'21.736 4 / 5 ●2'20.522 5 / 6 出走せず 2'20.522 13.705 0.136
11 80 FA 8 浮蔵 HSS-ｳｷｿﾞｰｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 2'31.544 5 / 5 2'25.236 3 / 6 ●2'21.239 6 / 6 2'21.239 14.422 0.717
12 104 FC 2 湯越 惇 ﾌﾟﾛμ☆ｿｳﾙﾚｯﾄﾞ86 ZN6 2'27.752 4 / 5 ●2'21.725 6 / 6 2'24.143 3 / 6 2'21.725 14.908 0.486
13 76 FA 9 広瀬所長 (株)ｻﾝｺｰ長崎営業所 BNR32 2'36.805 3 / 3 ●2'23.549 2 / 6 出走せず 2'23.549 16.732 1.824
14 77 FA 10 お魚M3 活魚M3★ﾌﾟﾛμ VA40 2'26.639 2 / 5 ●2'24.072 2 / 6 出走せず 2'24.072 17.255 0.523
15 74 FA 11 (株)別府土建 日産 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 ●2'25.944 2 / 5 2'43.897 2 / 2 出走せず 2'25.944 19.127 1.872
16 103 FC 3 くすもん HSS-ﾊｯｽﾙむくむす号 SE3P 2'27.302 5 / 5 計測出来ず 0 / 1 ●2'26.051 4 / 6 2'26.051 19.234 0.107
17 93 FC 4 市川 敦之 Y'z BAHN SXE10 SXE10 2'30.539 3 / 5 ●2'26.077 6 / 6 2'26.368 5 / 6 2'26.077 19.260 0.026
18 102 FC 5 ACTiVE-R ACTiVE-R KP47 Ⅱ KP47 2'30.004 4 / 5 ●2'26.529 6 / 6 出走せず 2'26.529 19.712 0.452
19 89 FB 3 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ME☆Z33☆ Z33 2'27.782 5 / 5 ●2'26.722 3 / 6 2'26.963 2 / 6 2'26.722 19.905 0.193
20 96 FC 6 かすみ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 3号 ZC6 2'30.515 4 / 5 ●2'26.911 5 / 5 2'32.820 5 / 5 2'26.911 20.094 0.189
21 97 FC 7 つｰ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 8号 ZC6 3'01.179 4 / 4 2'34.833 2 / 5 ●2'28.374 4 / 5 2'28.374 21.557 1.463
22 88 FB 4 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰKOGA ME☆Z34 Z34 2'31.208 4 / 5 2'30.669 3 / 6 ●2'30.056 5 / 6 2'30.056 23.239 1.682
23 91 FB 5 ｺｰﾁ ﾋﾟｸﾙｽﾞ AITO号 ER34 2'32.395 4 / 5 ●2'30.200 2 / 3 出走せず 2'30.200 23.383 0.144
24 70 FA 12 岡村 剛 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ☆ｴｱﾛﾄｯﾌﾟ JZA80 2'38.694 2 / 5 ●2'30.489 6 / 6 出走せず 2'30.489 23.672 0.289
25 98 FC 8 KSK SK.FD3S FD3S 3'09.315 2 / 4 ●2'30.926 3 / 5 2'41.547 3 / 5 2'30.926 24.109 0.437
26 95 FC 9 高木 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'37.439 4 / 5 2'33.897 6 / 6 ●2'30.927 4 / 5 2'30.927 24.110 0.001
27 100 FC 10 86KID μ ﾄﾖﾀ 86 ZN6 2'36.135 4 / 5 2'33.453 6 / 6 ●2'31.850 5 / 5 2'31.850 25.033 0.923
28 109 FE 1 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾝ ﾌｼﾞﾓﾝ☆ﾋﾞｰﾄ★ﾌﾟﾛμ PP1 2'32.855 3 / 5 ●2'32.118 2 / 6 2'33.965 2 / 5 2'32.118 25.301 0.268
29 72 FA 13 あっくん ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 180 RPS13 2'41.227 2 / 4 ●2'34.672 5 / 5 2'36.717 5 / 5 2'34.672 27.855 2.554
30 86 FB 6 神田 GR86 GRMN86 2'46.885 4 / 4 2'41.282 2 / 5 ●2'36.011 2 / 5 2'36.011 29.194 1.339
31 106 FD 1 山本 聖二 Y`zBAHN X4 M312S 2'46.850 4 / 4 ●2'36.069 5 / 5 2'36.397 5 / 5 2'36.069 29.252 0.058
32 79 FA 14 Y'zBAHN M3 Y'z BAHN M3 F80 2'37.228 3 / 5 ●2'36.353 4 / 5 計測出来ず 0 / 1 2'36.353 29.536 0.284
33 99 FC 11 波佐見精機 波佐見精機ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 2'53.373 3 / 4 2'38.941 4 / 5 ●2'37.810 5 / 5 2'37.810 30.993 1.457
34 105 FC 12 いずみ eｶﾞﾚ★七山ゆみさんち★NB8 NB8 2'38.988 4 / 4 ●2'37.839 4 / 5 3'20.193 2 / 2 2'37.839 31.022 0.029
35 85 FB 7 中野 史郎 86 ZN8 2'57.342 2 / 4 ●2'40.600 4 / 5 2'43.373 4 / 5 2'40.600 33.783 2.761
36 108 FE 2 K.K ｴｽﾛｸ JW5 3'03.340 3 / 4 2'46.613 4 / 5 ●2'44.822 3 / 5 2'44.822 38.005 4.222
37 82 FA 15 ﾎﾞﾛｽｶ ﾎﾞﾛｽｶ GC10 ●2'54.480 3 / 4 3'06.762 2 / 2 出走せず 2'54.480 47.663 9.658
38 94 FC 13 GOGO鈴木 ｴﾝｽﾄ祭り@μ NB6C 3'03.226 3 / 4 ●2'55.727 4 / 5 出走せず 2'55.727 48.910 1.247

107 FE KSR KTﾜｰｸｽ HA36S 計測出来ず 0 / 1 出走せず 出走せず 計測出来ず
92 FB 天龍つよぽん?? EIJIのおﾎﾓ達ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ HCR32 出走せず 出走せず 出走せず 出走せず
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